
CKG-32AS-BG

CKG - 32AS - BG - ET3S2 - Z

32AS
50AS
03AS
05AS

ET3
ET3L
ER3
ER3L
ET2
ET2L
ER2

记号
CKG-□□-BG
BHG-□□-BG

防尘规格
防尘规格

记号 规格 记号
Z
记号

ER2L
S1
S2

记号
无触点3芯
无触点3芯
无触点3芯
无触点3芯
无触点2芯
无触点2芯
无触点2芯

名称
无触点2芯
传感器1个
传感器2个

名称
特殊规格
名称

※1

※1

※3

※4

※4

※3

※4

※4

※3

※3

※1 CKG  
※2 BHG

※2

※2

CKG-32AS-BG/50AS-BG/BHG-03AS-BG/05AS-BG

■CKG-32AS-BG 

■CKG-50AS-BG 

　　

BHG-03AS-BG

特 点

型号表示方法

规 格

外形图

CKG-32AS-BG

CKG-50AS-BG

备有CAD数据。申请表请参见 410P
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CKG・BHG
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1 ISOVG32

100N 200N

300N 500N

最
大

最
小

最
大

最
小

机械爪

耐切削液

防尘规格

无尘系列

无尘、特殊

机械爪

耐切削液

防尘规格

无尘系列

无尘、特殊

型号

型号 型号



■BHG-03AS-BG・05AS-BG 

外形图

BHG-□□AS-BG

CKG-32AS-BG/50AS-BG/BHG-03AS-BG/05AS-BG　　

备有CAD数据。申请表请参见 410P

BHG-03AS-BG
BHG-05AS-BG

80
106

A型号
34
45

B
36
60

C
61.5
86

D
30
43

E
31.5
43

F
25
34

G
24
36

H
M4×0.7深7
M6×1.0深10

I
18.5
20

J
6
10

K
18
30

L
9
15

M
26
35

N
30
50

O
15
22

P

BHG-03AS-BG
BHG-05AS-BG

22
40

Q型号
10
10

T
10
10

U
4
5

V
M4×0.7
M5×0.8

W
15
21

X
7.5
9

Y
12
18.5

Z
M4×0.7深8
M6×1.0深10

R
φ17　　　深1.5
φ26　　　深1.5

S
　0

　0

＋0.043

＋0.052
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CKG・BHG

30N 50N 80N 150N

最
大
最
小

机械爪

耐切削液

防尘规格

无尘系列

无尘、特殊

机械爪

耐切削液

防尘规格

无尘系列

无尘、特殊


